Form 4.20

199

For Official Use

Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03545808

Name of Company

A. MANSELL & COLTD

WE

Elliot Harry Green
Herschel House

58 Herschel Street
Slough

Berkshire, SL1 1PG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 17 April 2009

Signed ,/ Date 01 May 2009

/NS

Oury Clark [‘/(/
Herschel House
58 Herschel Street Insolvenc
Slough
*AVBATSII*
A4 31

SATURDAY

Berkshire, SL1 1PG
02/05/2009

COMPANIES HOUSE
Ref: EHGO61/EHG/LK/CL/MG | I

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A. MANSELL & COLTD

on the 17 April 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Andrea Mansell, Director, 95 Haldon Road, LLondon, SW18 1QF

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B,&C are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 17 April 2009 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Real Estate

Agencies Harris Cartler LLP
J wWindsor Crown House ﬂ}\ A NAAA

7 Windsor Road
Slough, Berks.

Sworn/affirmed at SL1 2DX

Date AOM oA+ ofF APRAC 200
Signatures MW

Before Me S’P&}WUJ@; -

Saon Pataniend.
A Solicitor or.Commissiener-of Oattts or-duly-authorisedofficer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




IN THE MATTER OF A. MANSELL & CO LIMITED - IN LIQUIDATION
AND

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

EXHIBIT “A”

This is the Exhibit marked “A”, referred to in the Affidavit of Andrea Mansell before me

N oA

getons wet Yfibaylea
SN
ol THE O™ pav Of AYLIL 2007 |

BT Harris Cartier LLP
viiadecr Crown House
7 Windzor Road
Slough, Berks.
SL1 2DX




A. MANSELL & COLTD
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 April 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £ j
\
|
Assets subject to fixed charge: 1
|
Assets subject to floating charge;
Uncharged assets: !
Fixtures & Fittings and Office Equipment 4,000.00 NIL
Book Debts 500.00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 3,656.00 3,656.00
insurance Policy Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,656.00

Signature Date




A. MANSELL & COLTD
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 April 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3.656.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:- '
Employees Wage Arrears 641.08
Employees Holiday Pay 148.60
789.66
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,866.34
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,866.34
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after fioating charges 2,866.34
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,866.34
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) | NIL
Unsecured Creditors 269,572.91
Employees 1,564.65
Director 31,702.39
Inland Revenue 900.00
Customs & Excise 1,500.00
305,239.95
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shartfall to floating charge holders) (302,373.61)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (302,373.61)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {302,375.61)

Signature Date




Notes

1. Fixtures and Fittings and Office Equipment

It is considered not commercially viable to realise these assets.
2. Book Debts

The Director estimates that there are trade debtors to the value of £500. The realisable value has been reduced to nil
for the sake of prudence.

3. Cash at Bank

The Company is currently holding £28,481.80 within accounts claimed to be trust monies.

4. Insurance Policy

The Director has stated that the Company has an insurance policy, however full details are yet to be ascertained.

5. Proof of Debt

Creditors who have submitted Proof of Debt for a different figure to that appearing in the Statement of Affairs will not
be prejudiced as the Liquidator will adjudicate the claims of creditors. Further, creditors who to date have not submitted
Proof of Debt will still have further opportunity to submit the same,

6. Statement of Affairs

This is the Director's Statement of Affairs.

Page 2 of 2 30 April 2009 12:25




IN THE MATTER OF A. MANSELL & CO LIMITED - IN LIQUIDATION
AND

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

"EXHIBIT “B”

This is the Exhibit marked "B”, referred to in the Affidavit of Andrea Mansell before me

A N
BEfove e SPIf n |

SHOA PATANEAE. (SROTEL)

oM T™Me J{p™ DAY of e LOCA

&T Hamis Cartler LLP
: Windsor Crown House
7 Windscr Read
Slough, 3G,
SL1 20X




002} 600Z Mdy OE

10°G "J8A 708 Sdl

51 jo | abeg

o0 N3as 11 ‘Aenng ‘sswey| uodn uoisbupy 'peOY |IIH Jeuuog ¢F Auedwon Guwesi) |Ludy LOVD
000 DV 1S4 ‘|101sug 19843 Usiey G2 aduemnsu| uoy L0VD
000 PEOY UOIUO ‘UOpUOT ‘anua) ssauisng jueqyinos ‘oz jun PiT Yunr Auy a0vO
000 199115 POOMUIIOAA (1 ‘UOpUOT 'BSNOH |[BpA AND '/ 1Bl [ery Ay auuy ZOMO
9. p8¥'E uopuoT ‘peoy uojunej £¢l uihsiod suuy 040
000 wsaleeH HY £10Z ‘SPUBIBUYISN 8] 'Z leenssany Jajald UasselS apjuy NOSO
000 sBuudsg jabuy HOVD
00°0 198118 POOMUWIOAA 0L ‘UopuoT ‘asnol llep Ao ‘2 jeld uojbuipg maspuy £030
00°0 Bunyieg ‘Buoy BuoH IN ‘tep weN ‘abejin 1ep WeN gy9-41 Ayzspeaez eaipuy LOZD
0/°966'¢E 401 8LMS ‘uopuo ‘peoy uopleH G6 [|[BSUE ealpuy GOvO
00°08€'L SUSPIED) UOSIPPY 19MOT g2 'uopuoT ‘Zjeld jlouagureyda elspuy Fielae]
000 UBIOW |BUY EOWND
000 UopUOT 'peCY Hied essialieq gl 'P/eALN0D B|IABpUBI ‘@ UM pauin Uy ospelly S0vD
000 peoy joiquiad ‘UopuoT ‘Unoy YHomsieyd gg piAe(] BISSalY 1dadd
000 UCP3IGUWIM 'UCPUOT 'PEOY B|dIOM £8-G8 'MN0D As|iaAeH Z| Uosuyor 23|y a0ro
G6°019'L Aaupfg ‘eljelsny JuIod SUOURWIW 188115 Uoiun 8 HAM, UeA Agly 00AD
000 SPI2YINOS ‘UOPUOT 'B8ALQ Uaqly ‘POOMSUI|Y ¢ sullie|y eullaqly D02
iS¢

000 €1 ‘Aaung ‘uapeiy maN ‘peoy uoisbuny g9/1-25) ‘anuan ssauisng yJedsbury ‘ezi pun pi1 sidaauon eusy FOYD
96’ L9 Zay 909 '18lsaysjon ‘As|sayioH Jealn) ‘wied s,qgel) ‘jauly nolbloabeded pjijissea o/ saoiag Auadolg uealoy MOV
000 MOY Bjiaung Q0| ‘asnoH Auaguing old f19ges g aud 1av ga0vo
09'682'L1 H1E PN sisayoue ‘auenbg sbueyox3g ‘gbuel] ayy paywi Buikeaing Buiping saloy 00vYD
000 N3Z ZOD '181s8Yd|eD ‘PY [I9MmiL0ID 87 adiag Usples) eloedy £0vD
0070 aSy ZMS ‘uopuo] ‘peoy Auasplielg z.2 sa01nag Buiues| ensqy 10vD
000 JUSa5817) usBNp Jsinysuad 0g wawebeuep soisaqsy Asqqy Z0¥D
A4 KRS 880ZMSN 'BI[BIISNY ‘'UBWISOW ‘J88NS uepay Z| Xey V010
000 SV 6AA "UDPUOT "PIJILIT SUBPIESD UCKID §5-£S Pl suapies) oyl GS-£5 00sD
000 UopUOT ‘FLAA 'PEOY BlIIASEYD 0 pajwin peoy a||jAsuey)d 0g L0SO
000 uopuoT ‘L LA usosaln mojsdayn) p-g pajwi Juaasa1) moisdayd - 00z2
00'066°L uoOpUOT ‘LA 'BNUBAY PUBLBUING LZ| P3ajilI sNUaAY puelauyIng Lz| 001D
000 Hyb 9MN ‘uopuo 'adcella] ssIMS £L-6 ‘pEoY uonels [Ejliapisay sucuaqusd £9d0D
000 V{6 PAAS 'UOPUOT ‘9S0|D SPIBIRD IS £F dlelsy - welojleH g 4 QdoHD

ssalppy IwWeN Aay

3

s10)lpatn Auedwon - g

ALT 0D ® T1ISNVIN 'V
el Aing




3

00:Z1 6002 1udy 08

LO'S "13A T0S SdI

Gl jo g abey

000 UOpuOT 'PEOY ed BasIaleEg gy ‘PIEAUNOD B||IABpUBK ‘g JuN yoeddod 710 ZLo0
00°0 X8SBIPPIN "YHOMUEBH ‘PROY SULINOQIIWN £1 Buqunid 45 W02
000 sajey ssauisng UAgo
00°0 N1 180 ‘ebpuque) ‘Bulyeipn 1sepn 1881s UBIH g1 ‘esnoH pesy oD R gaung  H¥NED
000 rv. V103 ‘uopuo '19ais sjebman 18 ‘anue) 1g Wod3fa | ysnig aAds
000 a9s 1S ‘auysysIag "I0SpUIp ‘PEOY PESYUBPIEIN “WEeANSIIN PY7 S8DIAIRS SBY ysiig sSA8D
00°0 uojsbuippn ‘mobselo ‘peoy llamuyiog $a0IIBG SED yshug GAED
000 Aspagwen ‘Aslng ‘¢Sz Xog Od $saulsng seo) ysiug AGD
000 uopLoT ‘peOY B easianeg gyl ‘PIEAN0D SIASPUEY 'y ufn USLLOAA JO UONEIBPa] ysiig  OA8D
00°LEY 989 PMS 'UOpUOT 1881G asNoYaUDIS FEL '9SNOH (1999 ‘2 1el4 syieds ubug sNgo
000 AsupAg ‘Bljelsny ‘JUiod SUOUBADW 19848 uolun 8 #Ann uenp nbpug £0AD
000 uopuo1 ‘peoy axoiquad ‘WnoY ybnoloqiren 6v PN %N senbAnog zZngo
000 uopuo} ‘peoy poomwoosq Zg| sJap|ing Jamoyinog Znao
000 uopuOT ‘peOY Yed Basialied gL ‘PIEALNOD S(IIABPUBI 'bL R €1 U sapusby j9ans puog  WAEGD
29'602'L 102 OLAAN 'UOPUCT ‘PIOJMAMI ISBAN ‘BNUBAY YBeaA| €6 P17 (uopuon) yoaualiog 1080
000 19845 yoInyoua4 O£ ‘UOPUOT 'BSNOH UIUNOS uynig 0AgD
000 peoy lIyAuung /-g ‘uopuot ‘asnoH pyAuuns sugidioo|d Yxg  XNED
00°0 AdS 8LMS ‘UopuoT ‘peoy 2X0IS[9AY VE s10)0e4U00 Buliooi ||amsig 1AgD
000 81UaD Jaquiy sy ‘peoy Bquiry ‘| pun SI0INqNsIg [BoV108]3 Mag YAED
00°0 UBLISOW ‘AASN 19811 LEPaY Z) Aijouuo) apspeusag 2009
£€'882'c uopuo ‘peoy Asjyould pzi SaAs9y B weyuag 6A8D
VX AAL: $80IM8S 8snoH Hojneaq 8AED
000 dd0 SAS ‘UopuoT 'suapies) plRYHNoY /| Q3LIWIT 3SNOH LYO4NVY3Ig  DAGD
08'9€6'C S/ ¥NN 'ucidweylonN ‘aAlQ uolined vz ‘piedkeoseg [ewsswwod presfepieg MNGO
06'€G9'G 62100 ‘Al ‘awoy ‘Gzt apiding eIp oizipuels Ylages!3 eseqeq ¥090
000 1e81S |eosed 01 $)}907 Judjed weyueg LABD
£5°0S0't BPISYINOS UoLIWoD weydeld ‘uopuoT 'a8sop) Spelsn is 9 Buncenquooagg  ANED
000LL PN¥ 9L.3S ‘UOpUOT J2aNg aNuaYIoY £L| 'Sl [suUn] saweyy ‘goy Jeld SOMY 0V
000 anuag ssausng shyny ‘aoena ) Angsuasey 'v 1un adueusUIB 1oadsy 60YD
000 Auadord inounry 80VD
00°0 UopucT ‘peoY AINqsuasey gL ulalg aueUy HOSD
000 sjuay |udy rovo

SsSaIppy aweN Aoy

sioypal) Auedwon - g

dl7 00 ® TTIASNYN 'Y
Weps Aang




3

00:Z} 6002 INdy O

10'S J8A DS sdi

G| jo ¢ abeg

000 NO6 LdH 'sHeH ‘pesjsdwaH [swaH ‘5521 X089 Od p¥1 801M98 8ndsiq 1ddO
Ddé

00000'GL HEOM 'UOpUOT 'BIBNbS %00)SIAR L Z |-/ 'SSNOH UOJUAT ‘BujuajeA ©S] ‘897 pieQq o/ opgyapald  AOAD
Z8'618't VYH8 8H8 195J0Q ‘UINOWBLINOY 'PEOY PIOJXQ '‘@SNOH PIOXO uodoeaQ rdao
00°0S€ laimg.opie@ 000D
09'966 ONY PLX3 ‘Uorsq ‘ybisjey aguio) ‘abeno) %200poop suewAH pireq 00HD
000 uopuoT ‘preAuno) a|inapuep ‘peoy yied easialeg Zyl 'Ll Wun P11 oSN SBpUNQ piaed AdAD
000 uopuoT 'PAAS '@seyd syl v9 ‘ZL 1eid uosiapuy pineq X0d2
000 HI'6 FLA 'UOpUOT "pEGY a||IAsapey) 0§ 1e|d J00|4 puodsg MBYS [Blue(q Z0SD
P 168'L dvg 13 'UOpUoT ‘WeYM Aleued 1881iS )10 “LBUA 33pung @ ai09 falueq 109D
000 6210T UENIN '8 2zuo.g |[|9)el BIA uswabeuepy asnoH 1sap leg g MOQAs
000 UoOpuOT ‘FLAA ‘PEOY ABPIOOY G ‘b 1ej4 Ainopy 114D J0WD
000 uopuoT] ‘peoy (12ppIT €l sjdaouc) uleung d03D
000 Kogqy weuyepn ‘peoy Jajoold Lz ‘osnoH Augy aoueinsy) eyebladdon 0000
000 Aljouod 8100
00051 050€¢ XA 3snoH sajuedwoy 40020
000 NOE &40 'Aaung ‘peajsdiyd ‘peoy YbiH || yosjunwiwo) 1022
SZ'669'G VNG 9IS 'Aa1ng 'uoiButiepn 'aseyd syl 6¢ aoueudjuie|y Auadold Wnasod 0009
00°266'L dg. 89y ‘alysiiag ‘Buipesy ‘auinoqbued 'peoy Y2INUoUUAA ZL/Z 9oUBINSU| UOYD L1100
000 LLLP X0g Od 'UDINUYsuWIOH ‘@sSnoH malAJealD) $901:8S Buuea|n MopUIpA MIIAIBDD Y00D
000 Buoy Buoy “ead ayy ‘peoy uonejueld £ ‘Aemabpry ‘g jelq AapieQ are|n L0QD
000 Apoaqiiey anern NODD
000 ure)aqueyd ‘0.z Xog Od 'v4dd uopuo jo A NODD
000 LM ‘uopuoT ‘jsans uoinig | | ‘|euay ajea o SWEIIIM SUUD 00MD
000 HNO #MS 'uopuo? 'aseys eyl 9 ‘v 1814 ‘00 luswabeue aseyd eyl pucwuwen alleyD €002
89'6EY Ady Y203 ‘Uopuo 1984S fiyuog 6 Juawabeuey ¥siy 1§ 8dUBINSU| 0B 8000
Z5'S¥6'S SV| M ‘UOPUOT 'PIT SUSPIBS) UOKHD §G-€6 ‘H 184 aAeiByd3 suljoie)d 9002
00°0§S as0|D SPIBIRD IS 'YAB PMS UOPUOT '£Z Jel4 Juswabeuep ssnoy uiep suljjoD jswie) $000
000 SA9 €M ‘Weulsd 1S8m py uoidwen 'aes3 Buipes | yomueH snus) uon 9 sienay [ejded 2000
000 uopuo ‘peoy UNoN s|e] g $13)01g JvUBINSU| 3WAY| [[agdwen 00D
0CEPL'E 83¢€ | LA uopuoT Jusosarg mojsdayd -z 'LS 1eld al09 eyiued G000
000 olgee) A02D

ssaippy aweN Aoy

sioypain Auedwon - g

41105 % TIISNVIN 'V
yen Aing




3

00:Z1 6002 IHdy 0

10'G 19A DS Sd)

§1 jo ¥ abeq

00°0 aaWNG aond
000 uneg g9 4092
000 PG 8M ‘susples) weyxa ¢| ‘uopuo ‘g Jeld uoptad Aobaig 8adD
000 d(6 0Z3N 'puepaqUINUUON ‘JeH SELBQ ‘ABAA UBPUIT GE ‘P)] PEOY S|IIASBIIBYD OS (Pqdwie) weyels) 8099
00'LE6'L 139 8M ‘UOpUODT ‘80Bld 8Y0IqUISd By uelueweigng eAog 1082
000 uopuo ‘peoy unoD weybe gzg %0070 B UIMPO0OD) 6090
000 HY/Z 8M 'uopuoT ‘pecy |IiH uapdwed gLt ‘g el oledweqg o1biolg) LLSD
G£'698') 90082 PUPB ‘P! VZ 68 19sSED A eBaQ ajjeD ‘Juswabeue asnoH 1sap) ojledweqg o101 L09D

430618
000 ‘allysiag 'sjepbujuung ‘sue AuusdjjeH ‘Unon AuuadjeH | ‘Sa0IAIRS NEaIng YIOMISN 29]3-se0) 0099
000 peCY UOjpeH 61 10} A3jeS se9 V090D
000 $537 p Suaplen 20990
000 180 v1M 'uopuo’] ‘peoy Aepooy Gl ‘v 1eld EALBUWWIOS ODlapaily 080D
LL2ey g3€ LLM ‘Uopu0T 'ig Jeid 'Pi Juessal] mojsday) g so|deis yueld £040
000 uopuo ‘peoy UNoY slie3 96 suojdwe. 9049
0Z'28¥ HY0 9519 '9:1USIB)S32N0IL) “YSIEN Ul UCIBIOW 'PEOY LOPUCT UONBIJ0SSY U0(9810.d 814 104D
000 dwy ‘€08 Xog Od iep pesisdwe saddn P11 seomseg Bununosoy 1sed 8040
000 asenbg axouqpe ¢ ‘uopuo 'y ield UOS|IAA Ul 60MD
000 pEOY BllIAURIS £ P11 Auedwo? suoydAnug 2030

LAZ €177 ‘weyxaipp

000 "Sed ABOjouyoa | WEBUXSIA ‘BN0D UoSIT Usenyd ssauisng uewperd 'L g 0L Jun P17 Aladougpliews 6030
000 Uopa|qWIAA 'Uopuo 'peoy 3{dIOA /8-G8 'UN0D AS|ISABH Z1 ur Bunn 1A usang 6010
000 359 9LAS 'UOpUODT ‘PEOY BIEPSIIGAIY 6 suded piemp3 0032
60°€E rY9 ALDM "LOpUOT ‘HLEE I1sodaald AB1su3 103 L0320
000 NA6 ¥MS ‘vopuoT] 'apisyinog uowwod weydeld €9 ‘Z jeld Japhy p3 royo
000 sduwing Aseq #0320
000 9SNOH APUBLLION '9S0|0 JOID) JOU / 'P}] S8JIAIBS 1s8lld poy-ouig AO0QD
000 NAs vMS ‘UopuoT ‘apIsyINcs uowwo) weydeld z9 '¢ el veujesefeNn W 1Q GOND
00'069 UopuOT ‘B 1R8.IS YANyD uoibuisusy 69 lleunH Ayrolog  HOAD
000 uopuo 'peCy Yied uolbuisuay /i BAON Snuwiog 9409
00°052'L 899N gl | 's;essnig ‘Bampleasogq |z Buison suuy g saybng olunwog 9090
000 TH8 PZND 'X9sS3 'pajsue)s ‘peoy pauiusg ‘soeld piauyusg e)ag DA 6dad

sSaIppy alwenN Aoy

si0)ipar) Auedwon - g

Al 09 8 T13ISNVIN 'Y
¥iejo Aang




Q0:Zt 6002 Mdy 0F

10°G 19A DS Sdl

61 jo g afey

000 PEOY JIEIDUIS G| 'UOPUOT ‘JE|4 J00|4 PUNOIS) uunpy Jejuer LOWD
000 uopuo ‘gAA ‘198118 YNy uojBuisuay 69 ‘SI0N0HOS lIaLNH Aujcioq 0/ leneyg ulser 1ngo
000 peoy A9]o0y GI ‘Uopuo 'y el BANEY-ISNN OYer 00N
000 VL LZ1Y ‘Aeung ‘abe|A pesiusy 19818 auL gl | uuinp anber 60ro
geeel SOE 0LHY 'xessng }sapn ‘suloydoD ‘Aemisaps 69 P seuleg i sawer 0oro
00°090'S YYZ NEDT 'uopuoT ‘19818 BUIA GE ‘d17 9SNOUJBIEAA JausId plaid Aajmen|iy| sswer 2090
00°0 peoy pIojjels (g ‘uopuoT ‘| jelq }s0.4 sawer #0420
000 suaples)y uosiusys /7 ‘uopuo 'iel4 Joojq do SOOIMOS Aladold uelD) saluep 9099
00°GLE uopuo ‘snusay saulnogpay ‘8snoH plyalied MSYH malpuy sswer goro
000 HNO PMS ‘uopuoT ‘wieyde|D 'aseyd syl #9 ‘'t 1eld BISGAM T 30MD
000 NAs6 vAMS 'Uopuo ‘apisyIncs uowwo) weydeid €9 ‘g 1ejd awjoyubivIs H r ZLSO
000 ucpuoT ‘uoibuisusy ‘jeslls aquIodYINoS ¢| HY YA siousiuy 0010
oo.oon dSt Z21L.Nd _xwww:w 1S/ _m.c_r_to...S _meOI wmbtm coum:_.::D SV JUSLWBIOUT SnusAay pueuj 01D
00 00v SN 863N 'Dui] uodn SISBOMON 'MBIA YiEd uojuag ‘SUOINQLIUOY) SOUBINSU| [BUOHEN 33IYO SWiBI) anuaaay pueju| LOID
000 uopuo1 'peoy Aingsusaey ogl leqes [equ| 9092
000 }led PUE|OH 'UOPUOT ‘UNOY POCMYEQ Gf ASS}Y OJSIH YOvD
000 weyuspis 'glepyint |62 '9shoH Jusbay s821/eg AJlINDBS SLICH YOHD
00’0 peoy AqJaq £/ dnoig uoneLoU} BWOH 60HD
000 dH¥ 8108 coﬁEmc#:ow .:w:n>m§ ‘pEOY >mmEoK _mm_._OI mmmanO NG @2s1ox3 pue swoysnd WNH INOHD
000 peoY 3|IIA SBHeYD 0G 'HM6 ¥LAA UOpUOT ‘1e|4 J00|4 pIIYL ‘PY] peoy a|Insalieyd 0§ piojjays AusyH LOHO
¥9°290'9 SV BAA ‘UOPUOT ‘sUBpIED UOHID §G-€G 'O el ulpner] usjeH 0012
000 uopuo ‘pecy uopleH 0L pleuoQ us|aH rdad
000 uopuc1 ‘pesisdweH ‘19ens yieeH 50| Auadoid 1§ sbume sejes |ejuapisay ajebyjeay 80HO
000 HV.Z YED3 'UOPUOT 'YIPSPUNOH £¢ | dnoio paquie yieaH £OHO
000 SISNOH BP0 g ‘UOPUOT ‘WUNOY Jeouads | 1814 sauu) ouueH 700D
000 LOpUOT ‘Jesns SUBO|S JamoT £ sucyduwieH LOHD
000 312 9MS 'UopUOT 'Weyind ‘peoy Jawid ‘smaly Jswlid g sawer 1g As|peH ZOHD
000 HNO ¥AAS ‘UopuoT ‘weyde(d ‘sseyd ayL #9 '| jeld UOHON H 60ND
000 976 4D ‘BIPIED 'UBUSIUE|T 'PROY SEID AL 'S0 SUORNGHISI UONEWLIOJL| SaxXe | SWIoISNY pue anuandy W H NOHD
000051 Wy 21 '100di1aan Yoo susanDd AMNE ‘suoneladp Aouaaosul 95/9X3 pue swosnd W H 10HD
000 uopuoT ‘weyn4 ‘pecy poomieH ez $321A18G aouUBINSU| axlel) Ang 309D
000 apisynog uowwod) weyde D £9 'Nd6 #MS uopuo ' 1|4 ‘uswabeue asnoH uey aoueie|n Ang G090

ssalppy aweN Aoy

3

si10})1paln Auedwon - g

L7092 ? T13SNVIN 'Y
yepn Ang




0023 600T dy OF

10°G 19A DS Sd)

51 j0 g afiegd

000 DNy 7L X3 ‘'uoreq ‘ybivjey aquio) 'ebelod 3000pooA suewAy eput g0HD
Oo.omm._. uopuon _uwmbm HO3qIoAA LE SJUEYNSUOD >tmn_o‘_n_ |e[2atwoD m_m_O siman aono
000 uopuoi ‘plefunod ajnepuely ‘peoy Jied easianeg Zyl L) IuN (uonensiuwpe uy) payw xes HO1D
000 PEOY 9%0IQUIad ‘UOPLOT 'WN0D YUomsIeyD Z6L auIogsQ yead 8002
000 ui0q|oH :m__._ avre __.._o_u_.._o._ _mmsoI UQISapA SJayoig adueinsu| weyyoe|g _._o.._>m.__ 801D
000 ucpuo ‘pecy uopleH 01 uospny eing’ GOHD
000 uopuo ‘pecy uopleH 0oL IBUNN AsuM B0ND
000 Aeung 'uojeysie)n ‘'/zz xog Od ansay soueddy 1 L0MD
000 310 9NS 'voibuljiepn 'pY Aepunog 6L L si0jeioaQ elery LOMO
#8201 X8/ 2yg sy ‘Asjwoig 'sakeH 'peOY UOLUWOD ISIM #E $13]10g uoIsay goM0
000 uopuo ‘€LF0L X08 Qd 'IBH UMoL a4l ‘OMgy yBnolog Bas|ayy pue uoibuisuay 90MD
000 HIM6 7L AA UOPUOT ‘I14 100[4 PUNOIS) ‘P3JILIIT PeOY BIItAS3|IeYD 06 polses) sye| 00MD
000 LOP3IqUIIAA ‘UopuoT ‘peoy BldIoA /8-G8 'WN0D AsjiareH Z1 sineQg uliayiey €d4ao
000 UopuoT 'peoY UOpIeH 01 UEBjoRIN UBIE) 80WD
000 HHZ FON ‘WeybunioN ‘piaisyiaN 'peoy BUOIDIA 85 Auspiosig g yunr vOro
0000L°1 Z48 827d '(lemuI0g 'MoISpEd ‘BILIPUIAA ‘Uamolsog SauuoW yipnr Wolo
000 248 89271d 'llemulo] 'MOISped IUPUIAA ‘U3mojsog SBUUIDW yIpNr ZOWD
000 AD9 ZWS ‘Aeung ‘uopng ‘eso|) ybigjse gl s201A198 Buiues|) dr Loro
000 peoy UnoY syex og| ‘uopuo ‘zleld s19|9g ueyjeuor 108D
000 [SRUDILINOINY ‘BllUsyHad ‘eumobirelg ‘spses Ainjuiysy 8218 xos0Q UOT ADSD
000 uopuo ‘peoy Anqsusaey o¢l Bury ueyieuyor GOMO
09°€22'L €3¢ L LAA 'UopuoT 'WadsaI) mojsdays ¢ MBIPIBAA UUYOT  HVAD
MVE
9z'Lze'e /L3N ‘83usjeA uonng '‘peoy vey) 'abenog yueg 1SeAA 1838 YNy uojbuisusy golL Jakap uyor yOND
000 X8l dLMS 'uopuoT ‘ade|d 3|siie) ‘ssnoH diysisuped SImMaT uyor voro
000 L ulqnQ ‘puejal) Jo day ‘WeyuwiBjuyiey 'sald peyenng ¢ AawseT uyor 4012
000 1 ulgnQ ‘puejall Jo day ‘weyuleyiey ‘sAlQg plRIHaNng 6g AaureT uyor 010
000S0°L gri L LM 'S9SNOH 3IIAIeD 8 'L 1B1d SIUUQ) 12131d SBUUBRYOP NOVYD
ov.v:_w IBYDdUBAA _m:ox mco_._ _umom JnogueH | _mEmEthd‘ BZB|d UOU3AUOD /L /E SIAB(Q auueor 840D
000 wosd3 ‘|lem3 1S ‘peoy uabuisseyd 9/¢ S90IAIDS |BOLI0BIT BNIYAA WIF q0ro
66'8.¢C SA0 0L .Em:mm IN _:mm._mu n_mcm_mc< _Umom UmmEmmU_N_ .mm:o_._ hwuwm.:;m uosmeT ..CL_m_.. S01D
00°0 usai) plaugbuy "'weyby JesN '‘peoyd peawabpry '‘asnoy JajsanlAg uosme] Auar 201D
3 ssalppy aweN Koy

si0)pain Auedwon - g
aL71 022 T13SNVIN 'Y
e Ang




00:Z1 6002 Idy OF

H0'S JAA 708 SdI

G| jo 2 abed

00°08S NQa6 ¥MS ‘uopuo ‘9solQ spIelsD) 1S '0Z jeld fewlfy usajysy p abe.ing maipuy Jy ongo
LZ's8L'L uopuoT ‘anusAy puepaying Lzi 'z jeld Jsoun | suy g I 34d.1lD
000 uopuo? ‘peoy UCHIN 622-222 00 ajeg 3 4907 3lIgoN 90O
000 Va6 PMS ‘Uopuo ‘880D SpIeIBn 1S / Ines S ssiIN 0LSO
9€'/28 HY9 GLNY 'X3ss3 ‘uopus20 YINog "aAclo (PMIBYD 8Z1 UEIEISEIE USBALIRS SSIN AVdD
0G0 LOpUOT ‘peCY Nled easiajeq Zyl ‘preAunos ajiaapuep ‘| 1e4 J9SEl] BlEy SSIIN 4040
000 UopuoT ‘8so(D SpIeIRD) GZ X0J I ssiN 7120
00°00.'8 uopuoT ‘gM Jaang uoibuisuay gz ‘¢ ield llesuep g (@nbiy MOWO
000 EIE TOWD
000 uopuo 'peoy Aingsusaey Ogl Buty jeeyoI POMO
0000L'C A8 ¥LAA 'UOPUOT iEd PUEJIOH ‘UNOD POOMYEBQ Gt euueyy euybap €OMO
000 uopuo ‘Buoo | 'peoy JUeA ZL SUNWS207 AyneDoly FOWD
000 411 81LMS 'UOpUOT 'PROY YIOA PIO 908 jueld ey LvdD
000 uojBuisuay ‘uUopuoT 'aso|D) plop0ag ‘asnoH UBLIEAA NS UOSLLIOW Hew QonND
000 peoy JIejoulg G| ‘uopuoT ‘1el4 J100l4 punois suuar yepw SOrD
000 wbLu3 e IOND
000 uopuo ‘peoy joqe] Zel PN Aunoag solep HOWD
000 pesyrayies ‘Asung ‘peoy spuelybiy v aouelsny e rooo
000 pesylayiea] ‘Aeung '‘peoy spueybiH ¢ 20UBISNY SNoIey 1099
00'8¥2'9 VSN 'sexal '£6¥L-28S./ 'SPUBIPOOA BY L NID POOMBQUIS N GE uaiglelq uliyley pue |pale  vddod
000 uopuon ‘peoy yled essianeq gl 'pIeAunod alASpuBl ‘gl Jun Aapjeod Apuely A0DD
00°00¥'92 Qa6 YAAS "uOpuoT ‘aso|D) spielan) 18 ‘g Jeld Juswabeuely asnoH uiep wswabeuepy asnay vy nngn
000 weyuayoag 'peoy anroibxo4 gs ‘spuepuad § SUONEIOa Y N 40D
000 Uy ‘weyuanoeg ‘peoy aroibBxo4 g6 'spuepusd § SUONEeI0OB O T IN LOWD
000 uopuo ‘pecy uopieH 0l [leYouW auui YOWD
000 8LMS 'adeld SPaA0T PSHWIT ade|d SHaA0 9010
00°0 uopuoT ‘snusay puepauing Lzl ‘g ie)d4 Hausy aIsno AOWD
000 NdZ Z€3d "MIoHON ‘uuAT sBury IN ‘|[eusapil) 'asnoH |adday Nalapy asino’ 0OWD
000 VHE | LMS 'uopucT ‘alenbg easiayeg /¢ PaNWI wop saluo’ L0110
000 MNO 23S 'uopuoT ‘peoy lIIH BUIBH g ylaque jo ybnoiog uopuo L0710
000 J9b YD 'PeOy UOPUDT LFE BZE|d UlISNT 'E S)INS JOUSASOID) 0D % plaig ueqo 20710
000 uopuon ‘se||IA peoy 2bpuply eg uebeH,0 esi 00D

ssaippy aweN Aay

3

sio}|pal1n Auedwon - g

dl109 '8 TIISNVIN 'Y
yepn Ano




00:Z1 600z Iudy of

L0'S J9A DS Sdl

G| 30 g abed

000 HNO ¥MS uopuoT ‘weyde|) ‘aseuyd 8y, v9 '0} 1eid AsiBuon Q 1w ro1o
000 Nled easianeg Zyl 'z ield saueg rIN  QAED
000 HNO #MS uopuoT ‘weyde|) ‘aseyd ayl v9 ‘¢ leld NSINN 19U LB IN AOIND
000 uopLO" ‘90| SPIEIID IS 0€ mojeD uel Jin nooo
000 A3€ L LA 'uopuoT 'Jusosai) moisdayg vz ‘74 1eld nooelfyeded erey I 38dD
00°0 EISO2IN '19N0S SUES 9 nooeufyeded eieH JIN MYdD
000 HNO YAAS ‘UOpu0T ‘8seud syl vg 's Jeld [9xueld H N 0042
000 uopuo ‘peoy B|lIAsaEYD 05 ‘1l Juswaseq llegdwed weyers Jy ¥000
000 uopuoT '9s0ID SPIRIAD IS 8E 32040 N O IN GL0D
000 HV. 8M ‘uopuoT ‘peoy (IIH uspdwe) gL | '/ jeld 195N 0iZLQeS JN CLND
000 83€ | LM ‘uopuo Juaosald mojsdayd -z 11 1eld Uauai4 uelqed JN 2040
000 " V06 PAAS 'UOpUOT ‘3S0[0 SPIBISY IS pE sulloD-plemp3 JN L1030
00°00S NAd6 PAAS ‘UOpUOT ‘Bpisyinog uowwo) weyde|d zg ‘v el WEeYjay WENIM PIed JW 80MOD
000 Va6 YMS ‘Uopuo '@s0|] spiesR9 IS 01 HeH [elueq I 40HO
18°1¥8'S SY1 6M UOpUOT ‘py] SUSpIeD UOHID £6 'Y 1ejd eypJing uoweq JN 1099
000 VY06 PMS ‘UOpUOT '8s0|] SPiEIaD IS YL SIglepA QUN AOMD
000 SV1 B ‘UOpUOT ‘PIT suapies) uoYIID G5-£6 ' jeld ©30,0 G IN 8002
000 PIRALINGY 3||IASPUBW MIBd B3sIaNeg 2yl ‘2-1 Rur tewoby 370 4N aovo
000 411 8LAAS 'UCPUOT ‘@3B SHBADT € usey Jaydoisuyd J MOUD
e €13€ 1M 'uopuoT ‘Jusdsal) mojsdayd -z ‘g4 1eld SUBIIIM SHUD JIN - H40MDO
00°055 NQs PMS 'uopuon ‘spisyinog uowwo? weyded zg 's e lleysiew sapeyd N dOIND
000 UopuoT ‘9so|D spelagy Lz ueloaIQD |leyied N CLOD
000 peoy |IIH uspdwe) ‘uopuo ‘pno |IIH uapdwe) |/ ogejed JN aooo
000 Peay 8x40Iquisd ‘Uopuo ‘HNoD YlomsieuD zg snojodowid X 2 JN 0da2
000 ¥d6 PMS 'UOPUOT '9S0|D SPIeIaD) IS Zh SYIUD M OJN 9090
000 UopuoT '8s0[) SPIBIRD IS T Aemuod v O Jn 0122
000 UoOpuUO ‘peOY UOPIEH 67 unug JN LABD
000 V(6 FMS 'UOpUOT '8S0ID SPIBIBD IS G 1sebiapuaiy ueng ay i9do
000 NA6 FMS 'UOpuUOT ‘apIsyInog uowiwo) weyde|d €9 'y 1.4 PJO 8N Y002
000 Va6 PMS 'UOpuOT '9S0ID SPIEISD IS 6E uspmold 3 g 4N 08dD
00'0 €3€ L LA 'uopuoT Jusdsar) moisdayd ¢-Z ‘2S 1eld B6u9 Auoyuy 1N HODD
000 uopuo1 ‘adeld SHEA0T Z Jalijed malpuy JN aado

sSaIppy awepN Aay

3

s10})ipasn Auedwosn - g

L7102 2 T1IASNVIN 'Y
3epn Ano




00'Z1 600Z Iudy 0¢

L0'S A TTOS SdI

S1 jo g ebed

000 Y36 ¥MS ‘UOpUOT 'BS0|] SPIRISY) IS § Ayeq 1w 6040
000 LOPUOT 'aNUBAY puBpaING LZ) ‘| 1eld uosundwo] 4 S JA 241D
000 V(36 PAS 'Uopuo 'aso|D splesss) IS £E spiempl N S I 9030
000 uopuo 'PEOY HiBd BasIBNEd ZyL ‘Gl IUN pa3ig S I NAZD
00065 AQB PAS 'U0pUOT '8S0)D) SpJelsD) IS 8 lleg 1assny JN HA8D
000 NAB YMS 'UopuoT ‘spisyinog uowiwod weyde|d £9 Q1 1e|4 uospieyory J 0040
000 V(A6 PAS ‘UOPUOT '9S0|D SPIRISD IS ‘€T 1Bl Juawabeuely asnoH uep Jayjled 3 pieyory Jy A= 1e]
00'0 NAdB rMS 'UopuoT ‘apisyinog uowwo) weyde|d zg ‘| jeid uosied o JW\ 4940
00°05S NQA6 YA\S ‘uopuoT ‘esoj) splelsn IS ‘g eld 1BAM3,0 o N $04D
000 Y36 ¥MS 'UopuoT 'asol) spieIan) IS 61 SMaune o JN LOWD
000 aiysiul 4 .>0_x0:m_ _Umom Namsunig ege _wgmnEch m>mgm_mm _00 pue sauof" _u>o_._ d O/ ueaeyqg o 1N 6400
000 uopuo ‘pecy Yied easiajeg gyl ‘pJelunod ajiaspuep ‘€ uun Buno Aoy diiiud 1N LOAD
00009'9 uopuo? ‘aoeld Aspesls gl llepuf | (ned 4N 1010
000 HIr6 vLAA "UopuoT ‘peoy ajjiasalieyD 0§ ‘1|4 100 isii4 81004 Ined JN HEdD
000 4dE B8NS 'SNYSHIA ‘UAmpag 1ealD) 198118 YoINyD 16 'WoID Byt amo L [youed HW dOl1D
000 uopuoT 'peOY Yied Easiajeq gL ‘pJeAunod siaspueiy ‘gl Iun esanbon Jy LOND
000 SPIBIUINOS 'UOPUOT] 'BAl(Q Haq)Y 'POOMSUR|Y & UOSIIN 1IN aono
000 Va6 YMS ‘UOpuOT ‘as0]) spieian) 1§ gz WBUAA NN D0MD
000 uopuo ‘weyded ‘aseys syl v9 ‘g el nassig N N rAgD
000 uopuoT ‘19ang yaunyy uojbuisuay got Auayn o W 4N ADDD
000 uopuo” _mmO_O Spleso) 1S €L UelaWweD _m_:.._ AN S00D
000 HV. 8M uopuoT ‘peoy |IH uspdwe) gLL ‘v-¢ 1ejd ‘Juawabeuep asnoH 1sapp uasuar sien 50710
000 HNO ¥MS uopuo] ‘weyder) ‘eseyd ayL +9 'z 1elq PIEIININ TIAN  MOWD
000 apIsSyInog ucwwoy weyde|d £g 'Uuopuo '6 Jel4 weugag 9 7140 34a0
000 uopuo 'as0|Q spieiad) IS g2 nBueyg g 714\ ongo
000 V. 8M ‘uopuo ‘peoy (liH uspdwen gL L ‘| jeld uagny pey Jn 1049
000 V{6 PMS ‘UOpUOT ‘850D SPIRISD IS €6 UOSIEOH Y M JW D0HD
00°0 uopuoT ‘peoy yied easisjieg Zyl ‘pIeAUNOD S(IASPUBW '€ IUN lH ueinr Jy rOHD
000 ¥/ 8M uopuo 'peocy (IiH uspdwe) gL | 'g-G lejd uswebeuey ssnoH 1Sapn Buiing-saiw udor N Zoro
000 Y36 PAS 'UOpUOT '8S0)]) SPIRISS) IS LE UOSIBPUBH UYOL JN HOHO
000 €3¢ L LA 'Uopuon JusassiD moisdayD -z ‘L4 18l uosIua | H Yoer Jy adi1d
L1L0O¥S'9 SYI 6M UOPUOT 'PI] SUBPIES UOYID §6-€£S '18)d 100|4 punoio Jauaalg) d SIN 9 JaUSsI N ro90
3 SSaIppy awenN Aay

s10)ipas) Auedwon - g

aL709'? T13ASNYIN 'Y
yiern Anp



00'EY 6007 wdy 0F

000
000
000
00°06%
000
60’0
000
000
000
000
000
000
9’886
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
600
00°0
000
000
000
000
000

10'G BA DS Sdi

uopuoT ‘pseiunod s||IAspuely 'pecy yied easianeq gyl ‘ZL wun
uopuo ‘asoln) spIesIS 18 g1

NQ6 ¥MS ‘uopuon ‘apisynos uowwo) weyde|] £9 ‘0l Jejd
V(a6 ¥AAS ‘UOPUOT ‘8S0|0) SPIBIRS) IS L

A3€ L LA 'uopuoT] Jusosaid moysdayd -z 'L el

UOPUOT ‘BNUBAY puBuayINg LZL 'Z 1814

NAa6 PAS 'UopuoT ‘episuinog uowwod weyde|d £9 'y je|4
ucpuoT 'peoy YiBd easioNeq Zirl 'PIeAUN0D alASpUBW ‘gL Iun
UOpUOT ‘anuaAy puepByIng Lzl '} 1el4

NAJ6 YMS ‘uopuo ‘apisyinog uowwo) weyde|d) ¢9 '/ 1ed
uopuon ‘weyde(d ‘aseyd syl 9 ‘g 1eld

HNO PAAS UopuOT 'weyde|D ‘aseyd 8yl v9 ‘L1 1814

NAe ¥AAS 'uopuo ‘episyInog uowwo) weyded zg 'gleld
106 PAS ‘UOpUOT ‘SpISYINOS uowwo) weydelD €9 ‘g el
Y/ 8A UOpUOT ‘peoY (IIH uspdwe) gL L 'v-¢ Jeld

SV 6\ 'Uuopue ‘P suspieS UoYlD €6 'q 1eld

uopuo 'eso|D SpieIRD IS ZL

UV. 8M 'uopuoT ‘peoy (IIH uepdwed gii ‘| jeld

UopuUOT ‘880 SPIBIaD) 1S GF

Nied eassaneg zyl ‘g 1eld

g3¢ | LA ‘uopuoT Jusosar) moisdayd ¢ 'Z1 el

HNO ¥MS uopuoT] ‘weyde|) 'sseyd ayl +9 ‘v 1eld

g3€ 1 LAA ‘uopuon uadssal) molsdayD -z ‘ZS 1el4

V6 PMS 'UOPUOT ‘8S0|D SPIBISD) IS pE

V. 8M ‘uopuet ‘peoy |IiH uspdwed gl 2 184
pieALNOD BjInepUBN jied BasIaled Zyl 'Z-L un

HNO ¥MS uopuoT ‘weyde| ‘9seyd ayt v9 ‘6 1el4

pecy i uspdwed ‘uopucT 'Wned i uapdwed L4
uopuo '‘peoy UCP|EH 61

V(A6 YMS 'UOpUOT] ‘8s0|J SPIBIRD IS L

uopuoT ‘pecy uopleH Lg

€3¢ L LA 'UOpUOT ‘JUBdsaID mojsdayD p-Z ‘ZL 1eld

g1 jo D) 2beg

B2107 S SN 1010
uolapue) g sIN 1002
uospleyary sip HOHD
abpad 0 Y SIN 994D
youai eddid sin aodo
Jaouny nBzo sip 9d10
pIO SIN 4000

ellenBoN SIN BOND
uosuBdwo) N SIN adlo
XNaJaAaqg N SIN 4432
WessIig N SIN  MAED
Aassep 7 sI SONWD
Aossey 7 sJN HOWD
pucuwILuInIqg 1 SJN HdAd
Uasual aunsuy sin £oro
a|Mmo | auuayley sIN 3d12
[sILeq 3 suer sJN 2ddo0
Buids r sipy 0rD

adon r sIn LLOO

sauieg r sin ando
ueyuAopy 1@1IEH SIN ZLHND
puctiweH s J0HD
66U auelg siN 1090
Suif|0D-p1emp sIN 8030
lleg yeiogad SIN  dAGD
JEWwOByY 3719 SN =1}
lleysiew eisuy) sy DOWD
OJOEIED SIN 300D

unig sIN EAHD

LISIA LIGNZ JN OLIND
sewoy | JN SO10
ueyiuhop Appal JW LLWD

sSsalppy

aweN Aoy

slojipaln Auedwon - g
QL7102 % TIASNVIAN 'V
e Ang




00:2} 800Z [Mdy OF

10°G 1A DS Sdl

Gl jo 11 abeq

000 LUOpUOT ‘8nusAy puepaying Lzl ‘g ield uelesebedy) s s 6d1D
000 V{6 PMS 'UOpPUOT ‘BSO|D SPIRIAS IS ¢ 1snog r s sy 2dd0
000 v{d6 #MS ‘Uopuo ‘asojD spielan s | 3IBAMIQ 15 BUBAYSOY SN 6002
000 SV 6/ UOPUOT ‘PI sUSpleSy UoYD GS-€S D 1etd leqqes) e30309Y S W092
000 V(A6 FMS ‘UOpuOT 'as0j) SpPIEISD Z¢ 1.l aibueN r o sw SOND
00085 NJ6 PAAS 'UOPUOT ‘@PISYINOS LoWWO) weyde)D £9 ‘g 1el4 UONNH eloted sy HOHO
000 HNO ¥MS 'uopuoT ‘weyde) ‘aseyd syl +9 ‘g eld yuemioA d siy 00AD
000 Sr € 213N 19ueT uasin) '||apn S18l0d 'PPoY S SIN 0/ yuemioA d sy AVdD
000 uopuoT 'apISYINOS uowwo) weydeld £9 ‘s Jeld puejog 3 A S qA80
000 83€ LLM 'uopuon Jusssar) mojsdayd g ‘Lo jeld OUIYsOX N S YOMD
L£°/25'9 SV 6M ‘uopuo ‘pI] suapies uoylD €5 ‘3 el [IBULODOI 1 UUAT SW NOWDO
000 N6 ¥MS ‘uopuot ‘apisyinog uowwo) weyde|d z9 'z 1el4 uiew r fon sy NOWD
000 HNO FAAS uopuo ‘weydeid ‘aseyd syl v9 'z 1eld jueyorep sy O0WD
000 Va8 PMS ‘Uopuon ‘asolD spielan 1S Of {l8ssn4 H 71 s 3040
000 V(A6 PANS "UOPUOT '9S0ID SpIRIan) IS pL ueuiary s 60M0
00°0 UOpUOT '880]70) SPIBIBD) IS € SSoIoUIED UIYIRY SN 0000
000 V(6 YAS 'UCPUOT] "8S0|D SPIRIDD IS 7 Jo1Ae . M SW vd.lo
000 uopuo” "asol) SpIeIdD) iS 6 Weyelqy aded spy 20vD
000 Y6 MS 'LopuoT 'eso|D Spielss IS L1 WRAM T I SN HOMD
00085 uopuot 'aso|d SpIBIR9 IS /2 sullloD N tpwaed S|y 2000
000 Y6 ¥MS 'UCpUOT '9s0|] SpIeIas) 13 6E wngiseq 1 5 s €030
000 BISOOIN £00¢ 'snidAn ‘ionog-sueg g ‘noyeudyeded eiel o/ soBuelq o sy 204D
000 uopuo’ ‘as0|) SPIEID IS 9E ISMOYI3Z] V¥ O S 9130
00°0 uopuoT 'aso|D Spielen) | S 7Z¢ sauleg ucsiiy s 4A9D
00°0 uopuoT 'eso|) Sprelss IS Lg oD v s X020
000 uopuo1 ‘ave|d Aspeans g Ilepud y. sup NoLo
000 uopuQT ‘peoy UOPEH LS SEWOY L sI HO.1D
000 V. 8M UOpUCT ‘PEOY [IIH UBpdweD gLt '9 g §leld Bupns-19|IN essal SIN XOWD
00¢ V36 FAAS 'UOpUOT '9S0|D SPIBISD IS 62 1Byde|4 ssa] Sil V040
000 uopuo 198aAs yanyo uojbuisusy goL ABUD QLSIN  M0DD
PO'E0L S31 M ‘UOPUOT 'SNUBAY puBpapuUNg | ZL ‘g le|d uewalez uesng sy 00Z0
goozL'L UOpuUOT ‘SnuaAy pUBpaLINS |Z1 ‘i Jel4 ‘DIONIN O JW o0 JIAQUBNIA EXPUE]S SN ZOWD
3 §salppy aweN Koy

sio)pas) Auedwo)n - g

aLt109%® 113
3

SNYI 'V
B0 Ang




00Zi 6002 Idy ot

10§ IBA DS SdI

Gl jo z1 afied

000 V{6 YMS ‘UOPUOT '8SO|D) SPIEIBD IS 9l 00 @ 821d rddo
00°0 peawsbBury ‘ybnosoquie ‘asnoy yioseug UOY - 2UBINSU| SWIOH Jalwald 5940
000 Srg LZno 'Bupiopn ‘peOY 943 B6Z P¥] SJ8UNGY JUlod 0} uied r8d0
000 UOPUOT ‘UOPSIGWIAA 'PEOY SHOIND Gt P11 Alunoag g [eo1}09]3 siaeq P ield vddO
00'S00°L S$8SNOH 3|l1IA|0D § ‘UOPUOT 'WNOY J30uadg | Je)4 uassalg Jsisld 2d4dd
00'LES'Y OVS 8LMS 'UOPUOT 'BLAAS 'SPIBJUINOS 'I9BNS B]|IAUCISY 9/ | uewpalg ediiud S0S0
000 X36 ZN1 'aayspioipag ‘uojn ‘sue asowbipy 'aoe1d alowbips ‘asnoy ubnosogue PBNLIM O 1918A3d 69490
000 (SeyDIUWNONY ‘AuYSYLad ‘Blmobuerg ‘apses Aimuusy (9915 Yisuuay] 193ed MOSO
000 abp3 Jopun UONOAA ‘BlIYSIB)SaoN0|S "ABjlIopn ‘aBeNo Asjopa Auedwo) Apadord aoe|d ayoiquad aadn
000 abp3 ispun uspop 'auysis)saonole) ‘AjHopa ‘abenen Asjiop Auedwon ayolquiad 194D
vZoL0's 1202 MSN 'Blfeisny ‘uoibuipped Jaans puepsying 651 SIMa7 m3lpuy ned 4010
000 waeeH HY £10Z 'SPUEPSUIaN 3yL ‘T 1eEASSa) J8)8ld UBLLBZOOY Houjed aodod
000 WwajleeH ‘HE £102 ‘7 Jeenssaly J9)8ld UBLWISZOOY 84Uy pue yoled POHO
GZ0L9't 890 0L MS ‘uopuoT 'peoy sBury gor ‘g9l Nun P3N Svd SvdO
0084 dS9 ZING ‘uolng ‘peoy abuels) g9 “ied poomysy G sauaued XvdD
000 UOPUOT 18841S 181sadNno|9) PIO 42 sadinag |onuoD Buplied 2ad3d
000 M LLAAS 'uopuon] 'peoy Nied easiayeq /6v sa)eis3 abpuyjed 8840
000 [PEYAUBY ‘BUYSYMad ‘sumoblielg ‘apsed Aimuiysy 5915 d 808D
000 uopuoT ‘peoy weybuiday |g P17 suiwsxoo Aepeo L00D
000 us)| ‘zyg ‘Asjwosg ‘peoy puepsquing 0g SuopeIodsg N O £000
000 [BISU39 PUB OO D R O ¢0090
000 DY9 0} 'UopuoT ‘peoy Jewie ‘gL Jun SlBUBRID O R O 0002
000 dd46 PHM 19)sasiopn ‘UopuIEA) ‘PROY JajemBpug ‘asnoH ¥eQ JBMOGN ZOND
000 saomuag Buueatd euiN YOND
000 pECY SIOLWUOCAY 'UOPUOT 'SUCISUEIN SIOLIUOAY B(| uojAe}D) SEJOYIIN 4000
00°0 uopuoT ‘pecy uaisiio) zz 13101S Ol18N 8050
000 OrL ZLAA 'UopuoT ‘suapieg) alliaulllg BE8 ‘PY PEOY 3IAsaleyd 05 MEYS uBlEN OOND
000 HI6 ¥LM 'UOpUOT ‘pEOY B(lIASBIIEYD OS ‘1€l4 J00|4 PUCDeS Aey veyieN O0HD
000 1eqnQ 'z6 X089 Od 'ssulellly ssjedw3 '89/. 04 suoiesado ybii4 S0B||EA SllBUIEN YOMD
000 uopuo? ‘pecy Uoisiiod zz I00IN auUIpEN LOND
go'o uopuo7 'ade|d SHaACT | uojbuyrg @07 s IAngD
000 V. 8 ‘uopuon ‘peoy |4 uspdwe) gL | ‘g jeld IUOZEW BUOLUIS SN PLWD
3 ssaIppy awepN Aoy

siojipai) Auedwon - g

(1702 ? TT3ASNVYIN 'Y
yiepn Ang




00g4 6002 Idy 0F

L0'S 19A 0S8 Sd)

Gi jo ¢ bed

000 puowyely ‘Asung ‘peoy may LZ-G2 0D '8 MBYS v0SD
se'Leg uopuo ‘1eeu)s abloa) 59-79 SJUBUNODDY Palaley) 1aujoique- edieys 50SD
000 L LAA 'UOPUOT 'SBSNOH SN0 ¢ 2 18I PIlajmeD usAsg  WOSD
000 9NUBAY PUB|IBYING |Z] "UOPUOT ‘Z 184 Aejeweppnp Anjes LOAD
000 Aauing ‘peoy j@eisIq ey ‘asnoH Aspuag SHoog $0SD
000 SJ0J0BNUOD UOXES H0SO
BE'8EL'S 131 6M ‘uopuo ‘Juaosal) uoibulieps gl AsjuioyL eles  QOLD
000 PEOY 2N0IqWad ‘UopUoT 'WNOD YUoMsIeyD £F monbg eleg roso
000 389 HvH ‘disiny Yines ‘Aemuny oY1 '9SNOH pIemon MO[JIUES D0SD
000 uopuo ‘FIm ‘peoy Aepjooy 6L 'y ield assNod sulpues L8dD
000 LHZN (D3 ‘uopuo ‘ulogjoH €€ shingsuleg d0s?
000 YV6 €13IN ‘Uil uodn ajjseamaN “Hed YUoN pajwi (n) sbeg €180
000 UopuoT ‘peocy uosuilley 06 uew3(g dousig M S angd
000 uopuo 12ang ubiH uojbuisuay |17 [eowjoa|3 pue Bunyb ssauky 304D
19°206'2 Juotuai4 ‘ejuiojled ‘ABAA PUBIIBUINOS O8YED Jausap yiny E0MD
000 1e|4 JuswWaseq 'Uuopuo 'peoy SMaIPUY IS BZ UeunD ueny HODD
£1°60¢'8 poOA Arewasoy  FOMD
000 olejs3 piaybuuds 'peoy YHomspueps '@snoH ybnoiogspiog L x|yjooy 8040
000 01101 yoxbueg 'Ned wod 108 ‘9/6F IAWNUNNG ‘€03 1dy 18MOL OF L1/201L sa|gels Wagoy £0S2
000 UopuoT ‘pEOY HNOD s|iel seAQ yaqoy 6040
000 pseAunod 8|irepuen sAeIBsOD) HAqoY 4040
000 PYL 9MIN 'Saukad UOHIW ‘2ALQ USPMOUS ‘WNOD LUOYRIS anouwybly NOYD
000 uay| ‘dnopig ‘peoy wied plO LGl Bulues|g naaoT pieyaly 2040
000 Xas8s3 ‘sAelo) ‘paipuny pIoyRYD ‘PROY SINSYIMSG 66 P17 Buiues|ny ssuodsay a04D
000 peoy siiay ‘uopuo '‘Bupiing sdn S82IA18G SIUBINSU| SjUapISay L0HD
000 Jadading ‘193118 Sp{ED ‘800 UOIHEBISILILIPY P11 {(Uopuo) SUOHNIOS [ENUBPISAY 9040
000 HLlZ LLAN ‘UopuoT Jajesls) ‘'ucpuo ‘peoy A21yould 89/ / auojhuay v0HO
00°LLY ANL LdH ‘pedjsdway [away ‘Aepp sOPUYLON 'asnoH juownesg 00 %# ubneps Q0Y 00"0
96'£0.'8 1$9M UBNoIS 'vGZZE XA ‘0D %8 seuor pAoIT 'd 0/D UBABUN ASDjEY YOND
00°0 peoy (IiH uspdwe)d g1 | "Hy/ 8 uopuo ‘| jeld ‘juswebeuely aSnoH 1SN Burndg y COMD
L6'Ee 2012 AaupAs ‘'MSN 'neajeld ejobpg 1ealls Aled vz sdjaud ¥ ZvdD
000 HNO #MS ‘uopuon ‘aseyd syl ¥g ‘| Jely ‘00 juawabeue asey) sy UOMON I Y LOYD
3 ssalppy aweN Koy

si0)lpain Auedwon - g

aL1 02 %®? T13SNVIN 'V
Nie|p AangQ




00:Z1 600C idy 0¢

10°G "18A 108 Sdl

§1 jo pi abey

000 dVZ 8 ‘uoibuisuay ‘peoy |iIH uspdwe gL I ‘(Jel4 100|4 pu0oag) 8SNOH 1SapA 8 3SNOH 1S3MA § 'JUBUUS| By ] 8d.1D
000 8M ‘Uopuo ' ‘py aMouquwad ' ‘UnoY ybnoioqen 6t lueuuay syj rglo
000 TS 8 ‘UOpUOT ‘suspies) weyxs g1 ‘¢ e Jueuus | ay| 1d1D
000 HV. gM ‘uopuon ‘peoy |IIH uspdwied gL ‘2 1eld ajAoy J SIN Jo S83)SNn1] pue SIoINIXT Y. 104D
000 uopuot ‘peoy Jjequen 0g aqua) 1veuoY 8y 2009
16°0L2'E LopuoT ‘PAS ‘8SeyD 8yl +9 Auedwog Juswiabeue aseys ay | Z010
000 VHZ 8ENS ‘uopuIms ‘98z X049 Od JBJEAN SOWRY | YH1D
000 uopuoT ‘A9IquIsan 'PROY S,UUOT IS 09 P11 uUodela | MOLD
SP'0L9 SQl Hd1D
000 411 8LAAS ‘LUopuoT 'adeld SHaA0T ¢ Nied Bunoy se ) Nydo
000 200G/, sued '|axasid|A sp 8Ny 9 $9/e0g | 208D
000 Ajuoyiny yinog puepsying 9080
000 1B|4 JUSWaseq ‘UOpUOT ‘PECY SMaPUY 1§ EZ AavonpN uesng COND
000 AsUpAg YUON ‘MSN 1918 YbBiH oL ‘L 1dy sdjayd ang 08d2D
000 uopuoT ‘pecy Red essianeg gyl ‘pleAunod ajnapuely ‘g uun Buiely aimoiy - dojsap Hens I[OHD
00’0 j8ad1s yainyoua4 0gl .coucon_ .mw:oI ulgjuno4 Japuexaly Jenis 405D
000 UopuUoT ‘peOY Ned essiajed ¢yl ‘pJehlinod s|iaepuey ‘g un P11 21sni 19x0er Jybleng A0SO
000 Z6 X089 Od 'leqnQ 'ssulepry sajeiwsy ‘'gg/ 04 suopesado by aoe|lep uaydals LOMD
000 Heyp Aleued ‘uopuo] '18ads 10D £ ‘HeUa 88pun( L8 uelesebedy) ug AOLD
000 aue 96po pio ‘Asund ‘sebeyo) Aemiey | [2oM109(3 ©HS 308D
000 uopuo ‘peoy Jejsaysd 065 pajiwr yn ssels peads Nnoso
000 s597 $ Yiedg 1080
000 As|woug ‘g8 xo0g Od [lounog yiemyinos X0S2
000 uopuoT 'peOY UOISHO) ZZ 13R0)s ueyqols 208D
¥6'G6E'9 MDL LLXO 'uoxQ ‘uocunog jeals 18ils Ulel ‘snsseuled Py susples uoylld G5-g5 SimMa uoung 0S50
000 uopuoT ‘peoy ucisiioD 2z log uoung ANgGo
000 aoz giM 'uopuoT] ‘jeeng Jusbay £zz ‘esnoH |euoneuIsiv] oG P11 YN JB)S JaAs L0SD
000 uopuoq .m::m>< IJOOPOOAA |6 m:_cmm_o wamsw n__zw Q0so
.00°0 AdzZ ZMN ‘UOpuOT 'SNUBAY S100POOAA L6 Buues;s diyg 0082
000 uaaig) pleyeibuy 'weyby JesN ‘peoy peswabpry ‘eSnoH 19)SoAAS uosme] £ajjays 30710
000 weydyy ‘As1ing ‘sueT MOJIM £2 P11 {lllupay) Buussulbusg Asjeys 2080
000 STP LLAAS 'Uopuo?) ‘pPEOY 3d BSSI)eq /€€ SS9 J9ays 80SD
3 SSaIppY aweN Aoy

sio)pasn Auedwion - g
al71 02 ? TTIASNVIN 'Y
e Aing




002} 6007 Mdy 0¢

10°S 1A 08 Sdi

Gl jo 51 abed

19°620°90¢ Buifjejo . sauug 99¢
00°05b't Axserepez Z0Z0
00°0v9'Z BNUaAY puBlBYING |Z| 'UopuoT Z 1el4 Pisulquag I 1dao
000 peoy pJojels 0z 'uopuoT ‘| jeld 15014 WBIIAN 5040
000 ze! daom L0MD
00°000'GL uOpUOT ‘GAA 'PEOY IIIH USpdweD gL L juswabBeue asnoH 1sepy JOMD
000 a1¢ v13 ‘uopuoy ‘Heym Aeued ‘sienbg epeue) GZ ‘€C (837 P} [EUDHEBUISIU| SUCHENEA QQ2AA ZOMD
05'€0S'L NdZ 81MS ‘UHOMSPUBAA 193115 YBIH ‘|leH umo) I2unoD yBnoiog YUomspuepy,  HOMD
000 UopUoT ‘UMmoIsIaUIING '8 HuN sjodie) [BM O [[BAA SOMD
000 uopuo’ ‘pecy Aemuay 99 PIIODBX0O4HM  SOMD
v0'90¥'v 301 EMN ‘uopuoT ‘pul maN ‘epumoy aujl ‘Nlep pesisdwen saddny i o0 Juswabeuepy Yea pesisduwen saddn L0Nod
000 18818 }00IgssOID LOL-66 .mm:oI U_mcm:_aw d11 Q_cwhmctmn_ SOUO[™ JOADI | 001D
000 uopuoT '‘peoy puowyary Jeddn 66-£6 '9SNOH 00113 salelsy Sdl AOQLD
00595 sy ‘voibuidiQ 'peoy jepunty Lg Buneap ¥ Buigwn|gd ueaeues Auo | NOLD
000 uopuo? ‘peoy Yled essiaheg gyl ‘0L Iun aJ8l|Igowitu| 3(IAID 819|20S) 1eoWO | ldLO
000 uopuoT 'pecy yueboH ‘ased yuefoy g Juswabeuey Apadid 971 X010
000 peoy ajoIquIad ‘UopuoT ‘WN0D YHOMSIEYD Z61 piesseH sewoy] S0HD
000 V2L 8 'uojBuisusy) ‘peoy |jiH uspdwe) g1 | ‘(400|4 puooas) £ 1el4 L 1El4 JUBUUB] BY) 2d1D
000 YV. 8M ‘uoibuisuay ‘peoy |IIH uapdwed gL ‘(100|4 isu14) 9 1el4 g1lel4 Jueuua) ayy 1d1D
000 V. 8M 'uojBuisuay ‘peoy IiH uspdwe) gLt ‘(10014 1s114) S Je)4 GIel4 Jueuus] ayy 9d12
00’0 Hv. 8M ‘UOlBUISUS) ‘peOY [HH uspdwe) gL ‘v ield (Joo|4 punoID) ¢ 1e|4 ‘JUBLUS] 8y ¥d 1D
000 Y. 8m ‘uojbuisusy ‘peoy |iIH uspdwe) gL | ‘(Joold punois) ¢ je(d € 1e|d ‘Jveuus] ay) £€d10
000 HY.L 8M ‘uoiBuisusy ‘peoy IIH uapdwed gL ) (10074 puncid) Jamol) Z jeld Z1el4 Yueuua ay) Gd1l0
000 Hv. 8M 'uojbuisusy ‘peoy fiH uapdwe) g | (punoig) JamoT pue punois) ¢ jeld 1 1e|4 Jueuus) 8y 0dL1D
3 SS3IppY aleN Aoy

sio)ipal) Auedwon - g

dlL7 02 % T13ASNVIN 'Y
yien Aing




IN THE MATTER OF A. MANSELL & CO LIMITED - IN LIQUIDATION

AND

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

EXHIBIT “C”

This is the Exhibit marked “C", referred to in the Affidavit of Andrea Mansell before me

LIS aanteAN

fepure MeES

AR

Shouh Pt (Sotutor |

ON e 20T DAy OF Al 2009
KT

*

Harris Cartler LLP
“Yindsor Crown House
7 Windsor Road
Slough, Berks.
SL1 2DX




20:Z) 600Z IMdy OF 10'G "12A DS SdI L jo | abed

amnjeubig

z Buieyo) samuz L
2 0 Z 0 401 8LMS ‘UopUOT 'PEOY UOPIEH 6 llesuely ealpuy  OOMH
|ejol FL:-11} ] Pi0Q jald Ssasppy SuweN >0v_

siaployaleys - 9
a171 03 ® T1ASNVYN 'Y




